
MON, 08/11/2025 26-05
VEHICLE: 26-05 DRIVER: April Weaver

26-05 HS AM 37 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 6:13 AM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

2 6:21 AM 452 Vaughn Drive South , SATSUMA AL

3 6:24 AM 5800 Cardova Ave, Satsuma AL

4 6:24 AM 5833 Cordova Ave, Satsuma AL

5 6:26 AM 609 Charles V Street, Satsuma AL

6 6:28 AM 5808 Vaughn Drive East , SATSUMA AL

7 6:30 AM 5911 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

8 6:31 AM 616 Vaughn Drive South (612 Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL)

9 6:32 AM 550 Cordova (Cardova Avenue & Barcelona Drive, SATSUMA AL)

10 6:34 AM 563 Malaga Drive, Satsuma AL

11 6:35 AM 6005 Valencia Drive (6500 Valencia Drive, SATSUMA AL)

12 6:36 AM 566 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

13 6:38 AM 462 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

14 6:45 AM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

Page 1 08/06/2025



MON, 08/11/2025 26-05
VEHICLE: 26-05 DRIVER: April Weaver

26-05 HS PM 38 students
Every weekday (08/09/2025 ~ 05/30/2026)

1 2:33 PM Satsuma High School (1 Gator Circle, Satsuma AL)
SCHOOL

Satsuma High Bell Time: Invalid date / Invalid date
AM Drop-off Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date
PM Bus Arrival/Departure Time: Invalid date ~ Invalid date

2 2:40 PM 452 Vaughn Drive South , SATSUMA AL

3 2:42 PM 5759 Vaughn Drive West , SATSUMA AL

4 2:43 PM 5800 Cardova Ave, Satsuma AL

5 2:43 PM 5833 Cordova Ave, Satsuma AL

6 2:45 PM 609 Charles V Street, Satsuma AL

7 2:47 PM 5808 Vaughn Drive East , SATSUMA AL

8 2:49 PM 5911 Vaughn Drive East, Satsuma AL

9 2:50 PM 616 Vaughn Drive South (612 Vaughn Drive South, SATSUMA AL)

10 2:51 PM 550 Cordova (Cardova Avenue & Barcelona Drive, SATSUMA AL)

11 2:53 PM 563 Malaga Drive, Satsuma AL

12 2:54 PM 6005 Valencia Drive (6500 Valencia Drive, SATSUMA AL)

13 2:55 PM 566 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

14 2:57 PM 462 Vaughn Drive North, Satsuma AL

15 3:04 PM Bus Garage (220 Baker Rd, Satsuma AL)

Page 2 08/06/2025


